

670-1200	20" DR 11 HDPE Watermain (Incl. Tee's & Bends)	21,175	LF	\$	\$	126.00	\$	2,668,050.00
670-1201	Directional Drill 20" DR 11 HDPE	2,520	LF	\$	\$	245.00	\$	617,400.00
670-1511	Remove Existing Watermain	250	LF	\$	\$	13.00	\$	3,250.00
670-2080	8" Water Service Valve (Complete In Place)	6	EA	\$	\$	3,600.00	\$	21,600.00
670-2159	12" Valve Assembly (Complete In Place)	2	EA	\$	\$	5,400.00	\$	10,800.00
670-2160	16" Valve Assembly (Complete In Place)	11	EA	\$	\$	12,150.00	\$	133,650.00
670-2200	20" Valve Assembly (Complete In Place)	24	EA	\$	\$	33,000.00	\$	792,000.00
670-3011	8" Tapping Sleeve And Valve Assembly (Complete In Place)	1	EA	\$	\$	5,220.00	\$	5,220.00
670-3129	12" Tapping Sleeve And Valve Assembly (Complete In Place)	3	EA	\$	\$	9,550.00	\$	28,650.00
670-4000	Fire Hydrant w/ Valve Assembly(Complete in Place)	22	EA	\$	\$	12,300.00	\$	270,600.00
670-4001	Fire Hydrant w/ Valve Assembly & Bollards (Complete in Place)	25	EA	\$	\$	15,825.00	\$	395,625.00
670-7350	8" Watermain Termination (Complete In Place)	6	EA	\$	\$	4,165.00	\$	24,990.00
670-7350	20" Watermain Terminaton (Complete In Place)	3	EA	\$	\$	11,500.00	\$	34,500.00
670-9284	Open Cut 16" HDPE W/ 24" Casing (Incl. Pipe & Casing)	88	LF	\$	\$	285.00	\$	25,080.00
670-9285	Jack And Bore 20" HDPE W/ 36" Casing (Incl. Pipe & Casing)	628	LF	\$	\$	1,250.00	\$	785,000.00
670-9286	Jack And Bore 16" HDPE W/ 24" Casing (Incl. Pipe & Casing)	587	LF	\$	\$	800.00	\$	469,600.00
670-9730	Reconnect Existing Water Service (Complete in Place)	3	EA	\$	\$	1,150.00	\$	3,450.00
670-9920	Remove Existing Fire Hydrant (Complete in Place)	1	EA	\$	\$	2,300.00	\$	2,300.00
700-6910	Permanent Grassing - All disturbed areas	24	AC	\$	\$	2,300.00	\$	55,200.00
999-3130	Concrete and RPM Valve Markers	35	EA	\$	\$	130.00	\$	4,550.00
999-3131	Watermain Testing and Disinfection	1	LS	\$	\$	25,000.00	\$	25,000.00
999-3132	Compaction and Soils Testing	1	LS	\$	\$	5,000.00	\$	5,000.00
999-3133	As-built survey	1	LS	\$	\$	49,000.00	\$	49,000.00

Subtotal \$ 8,867,926.25

Supplemental Work Allowance (10% of Subtotal) \$ 886,792.63

Total Bid \$ 9,754,718.88